1110322 Coyote VX49cc Dirtbike EASY pull-starter+ Hydraulic UPSD fork & rear suspension

ART-NR. 1110322

occC C

MINI DIRTBIKE

www.nitromotors.de

(AZES) FRAME ASSY.
30 3
.
.
. 29 b, b
R < v
3
A N "@ 32
o
s H
o S
e \
.
e »
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 160517 18 15 20 2
8 | SHERS sk Menila Art EAN Code &% ] 3L 4K Spare part name in English FLHE Specification order Note
Al 304290008 9019401 4251684904450  |#li7K Bearing 6200RS 6200RS, 23k iR
A2 308150001 9019992 4251846132554 |44 Rivet $3.2*9
A4 308340003 9019601 4251684904924 | FJi J v 4 Rubber Washer $28*$p14*5mm, ek
A5 308090014 9019602 4251684904931 | /I3 FH 0 Sk A B 45 Spacer $14*1.5*83mm
A7 301200001 9013601 4251684906003 |1l JF 5% Fuel Switch UL
A8 301170019 9010613 4251846132974 | Fuel Hose $5*$8*300mm
A-12 308090043 9019603 4251684904948 | /INEREF I 45 Footrest Spacer $8*0.8*24mm
a3 305190001 9017022 4251846132998 | /]NEREF I A2 Footrest Spring , L $2*$14.5*12mm %
305180001 9017021 4251846132981 | /INEREF [ 15 47 Footrest Spring R $2*$14.5*12mm 43
Ata 302430008 90197020101 4251684905075 | /JNERHE /2 A Footrest L N AL I
302430005 90197010101 4251684905068 |/ INEREF A1 [t Footrest R NERIET S D A
A-16 308090016 9019604 4251684904955 | /)ELEF/E-MDO7 I B 12 Side Stand Spacer $16*$10.2*20mm
A-17 305170001 9010103 4251684905181 | /INREF iy 45 Side Stand Spring $15*H2*80mm
A-18 302190001 9019801 4251684905143 |/MEREF I Side Stand L=255mm, /PMEEF K
A-23 303040015 9013501 4251814682609 | TN/ MIBET B 5% Chain T8F-134links T8F-13477, [iC/NREFT8F-5414 4L
. 304020013 9019101 4251684904757 | AN/ NEF IE AT, S Rear Shocker Absorber, Spring $8-195mm, [ (53R
304020028 9019102 4251684904764 | CEN/NEEF IEIRAE, K Rear Shocker Absorber, Hydraulic $8-195mm, JEXBHLE, [ (##(1110322) 1110322
A-21 303050003 9019991 4251846132547 |/ X PRIE B Swing Arm Protection Rubber Kk
A22 308020006 9017150 4255675453545 |12 Flange Bolt ( Swing Arm Axle) M10*180*1.25
A-24 308350001 9017117 4255675499840 | 1B Self-lock Nut M10*1.25
A28 302330011 90104150101 4255675454351 |5 XL Swing Arm, Black I K 5
A-29 302030360 90190540101 4255675454368 | 7E 24 Main Frame, Black e 2
A-31 302080004 9019055 4255675454375 | JE SRR Seat Holder JAE H ST AR
A6 308190007 9019998 4251846132615 | A fIER 4L Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*16
A9 308010004 9017013 4251846132844 |3tk Spring Washer 6
A-10 308050005 9017023 4251846133025  |BiikAER A} Lock Nut M6
A-11 308190012 9019993 4251846132561 |/ FilRLL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*40
s 308320001 9019994 4251846132578 |ShAfiR 4L Hex Socket Cap Bolt M10*35*1.5
308210001 9020349 4251814662922 |4 Flat Washer $10*$20*1.5
A-19 308050001 9028950 4251814685297 |BikAER A} Lock Nut M10*1.5
A-20 308280004 9020344 4251814662854 ({1 Sk IR ANSI cross slotted head screw M6*12
A-25 308050006 9019947 4251814641255 |BikAER A} Lock Nut M8
A-26 308020042 9019995 4251846132585 | 4884 Flange Bolt M8*40
A-30 308170002 9017007 4251846132783 |y fA K i Sk B2 Hex Socket Cap Bolt, Flat Head M6*12
A-32 308050005 9017023 4251846133025 | BiikAER A} Lock Nut M6




PRk (BFHE) HANDLEBAR ASSY.

1 2 3 5 & 7 S‘ 9 10
\»_ A
GV
[
B Q !
1 1
KBS | SWEHT sku Menila Art EAN Code P AR 3304 K Spare part name in English HH# Specification order Note
B-1 305310001 9019201 4251684904832  |BRIEFHE Throttle Handle iR
B-2 307620003 9010203 4251814682623 |II 1445 Throttle Cable Rubber Sleeve BR S A e 2 1
8-3 305330001 9019301 4251684904436 B INEEF AT Brake Lever, R CAREREEEANT, U TN, AR RE
B-4 302290002 90195010101 4251684904917  |/NIUSE, /N TR Handlebar L=565¢5mm, R, T6EE
B-5 307270002 9019505 4251814682647 |/MUTT, /INTUFLHEAR T Handlebar Sponge $14*$35*170mm
B-6 307160002 90195040101 4255675414607 |7 % Handlebar Sponge Cover L=170mm
B-7 305340001 9019303 4251684000003 | VIVMEEFEAIE Brake Lever, L SRR, BB T, R
:i: 306530001 9010701 4251684905273 | WL i 1 fE KT Emergency K“"csavbl:::nzsz‘;:omplﬂe with SR
B-10 305010003 9019356 4255675499529  |BRIEIELE Handlebar Grip, Left L=90mm
B-11 305230003 9010201 4251814682661 | B4 Rear Brake Cable 1100*1250mm, Jii
B-12 305240001 9010205 4251814682708 |4 £k 2kl Brake Cable End Cap
B-13 305230005 9010204 4251814682685 || 4:4% Front Brake Cable 850*1000mm. i
B-14 305320010 9010209 4251814682692  |/INEREF KV 2R Throttle Cable For 15mm Carb. 760*900mm, /INERET KK
B-15 308260001 9017001 4251846132653 |1 P h kB Cross screw, Flat Head M4*12
BLfHiE ¥ (CRIX) FORK ASSY.
/ !
20
" ) “‘.
c N =y ;‘E} s
- - \'asﬁ
15 16 17 18 1
KBS | SRS sk Menila Art EAN Code P AR 3304 K Spare part name in English HH# Specification order Note
o 307500010 90138030101 4251684906041 | il 4P HiL e Standard Front Fork Side Cover, L, Black ANEEF K, B
307500004 90138040101 4251684906058 | Al XA B4 Standard Front Fork Side Cover, R, Black AT, B
c3 305130006 90114010303 4251684905358 | LI AL &% Front Brake Caliper, RED Wil e,
c6 305270006 4251684905341 | FIRAR Lower Splintage, SILVER ANEREFR, FERRIER, #E
c11 305250006 90109070909 4251814683057 | LB Upper Splintage, SILVER AN, RRRIER, R
C-12 304120001 9011501 4251684905372 | Xk Fork Cap 3 AT
C13 305280005 9011601 4251684905389 | il Handlebar Holder INEREF K, R
C-16 305260005 9011602 4251814673027 | L8N Handlebar Upper Clamp ANERET K, R
c-19 306230001 9011701 4251684905396 | M HLI THUE R HAL) Key Switch Assy [CTEIUET
€20 302080003 9011702 4251814673034 |/NEREF R VB Y Key Switch Holder Plate L ALEE: 61mm
o 304170001 90109040101 4251684905327  |/MEREFIT m&:,ﬁ Standard Front Fork, L, Black iR, 1=525mm, Kk, only set, for 1110321
304160001 4251684905334 | /M RITIE, AT Standard Front Fork, R, Black WK, L=525mm, vk, %
C-22 307210005 9010206 4251814673065 | 1T £k 2k 411 Front Brake Cable Holder /NI ) AP R
c-25 307730002 9012552 4255675499581 | FEIE Steering stop plate cover ANEREF FAR ] New part since 2022
c14 308020002 9010301 4251814682593  |1A 1% Flange Bolt ( Steering Axle ) M10*145*1.25
c5 308350001 9017117 4255675499840 |1 Self-lock Nut M10*1.25
2 307500012 90125890101 4255675453781 LR TT LA, 22 Hydraulic Front Fork Side Cover, L,black ANEREFIR AR, T -1110322
307500006 90125900101 4255675453798  |UEHT XA, A Hydraulic Front Fork Side Cover, R,black ANEREFIE R, -1110322
. 304170008 9010227 4255675499574 'JMEMUI{ TR, e Hydraulic Front Fork Side Cover, L M&H»}ﬁ‘ﬂ‘ﬁ, L=515mm, Kk, only set, for 1110322
304160008 9017104 4255675499598 | /INEREF I AT A, 4 Hydraulic Front Fork Side Cover, R S, 1=515mm, k. E(5-1110322
c-22 307210004 9017105 4255675499604 | A1 282k 411 Front Brake Cable Holder ANEREFIE, MDO7, T AR AL 1110322 1110322
c1 308260004 9017104 4255675499598 |17 Sk iR 42 Cross screw, Flat Head M5*8 i Bl XA R FT-1110322
c-23 308270003 9017105 4255675499604 |+ Sk E Cross self-tapping screw, Flat Head M4*12 3 AT PR -1110322
c17 308190017 9076007 4251814682449 |y fi#R 4 Hex Socket Cap Bolt M8*25
c-18 308190019 9076008 4251814682456 | /S FilRLL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M8*35.
c1 308280003 9075294 4251814663806 |+l k84 [ANSI cross slotted head screw M5*8 T3 il LR
c-4 308190009 9075255 4251814660294 INFIR L Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*25
c7 308050001 9028950 4251814685297 |k} Lock Nut M10*1.5
c8 308210001 9020349 4251814662922 |4k Flat Washer $10*$20*1.5
c-9 308010001 9020341 4251814662786 |#idk Spring Washer $10
c10 308210001 9020349 4251814662922 |4 Flat Washer $10*$20*1.5
c15 308320002 9077778 4255675426846 | ShA iR 4L Hex Socket Cap Bolt M10*40*1.5
c-24 308190010 9017122 4255675499895 |/ FilRLL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*30
c23 308290001 9075295 4251814663813 |53k 11 ANSI cross slotted head screw M4*10 T X HUH




/NP E (DRIT#E) FRONT WHEEL ASSY.

—

i

8 | SHERS sk Menila Art EAN Code &% ] 3L 4K Spare part name in English FLH% Specification order Note
D-1 308350002 9020092 4251814678947 | FHHIRH Self-lock Nut M12*1.25
02 308090025 9019610 4251684905013  |/INEREFATEE AL k1S Front Wheel Side Spacer L $16*1.5*7mm
308090019 9019725 4255675499611 |/INEREFITEE 4 RS Front Wheel Side Spacer R $16*1.5*11mm
D-3 304290002 9019403 4251684904894  |‘ill7E Bearing 6001RS 6001RS
D-4 9120054 4251814680599 | SHi Outer Tire 2.50-10" (brand Junkai) NEEFRE SN, 2.50-10, IRIGTELL
D5 9120055 4251814680605 | M ifi Inner Tube 10" (brand Junkai) NREFEE G, 2.50-10
D-6 304080006 9011937 1251810651827 | MR Front Wheel Hub 10+, PNEEFRTREE, MOEKES
D-7 308090024 9075215 4251814657805  |/INEREF 6 Al 45 Front Wheel Hub Spacer $16*1.5*76mm
0-8 305030003 9014701 4251684905532 |/MELHF A 4L Front Brake Disc $140*2mm, HfL: $37mm
D-9 308160001 9017077 4255675493251 |7 F K Sk B4 Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head M6*12
D-10 308020017 9010302 4251814682616 Front Wheel Axle: Flange Bolt M12*165%1.25
(B/E%2) REAR WHEEL ASSY.
1 2 1318
1 |16
E >0 ] wD {8
——&
19 1 17
KB5S | SEHT sku Menila Art EAN Code L& K Spare part name in English H#% Specification order Note
E-1 308020015 9013901 4251684906065 Rear Wheel Axle:  Flange Bolt M12*140%1.25
E-16 308350002 9020092 4251814678947 | 1 Hii3 Self-lock Nut M12*1.25
E-3 302140004 9012801 4251684905914  |/INEREF i IR 2 E 5 T Rear Brake Caliper Holder ANEEFH, ALEEG12mm
E-4 305130002 90128020303 4251846132660 | WL 3% Rear Brake Caliper, RED Ml A
3] 305030003 9014701 4251684905532 | /INEREFRR it Rear Brake Disc $140*2mm, F0fl: $37mm
E-6 308090025 9019610 4251684905013  |/INEEFSE R IR Rear Wheel Side Spacer L $16*1.5*7mm
E-10 308090026 9014101 4251684906072 | /INERET fE G o ] b 15 Rear Wheel Hub Spacer $16*1.5*81mm
E-14 308090022 9019612 4251684905037  |/INEREFEEE 4IRS Rear Wheel Side Spacer R $16*1.5*5mm
E-7 304080002 90119020101 4251684905433 |JE bk Rear Wheel Hub 10+, NI EERE, BEEL
E-8 9120055 4251814680605 | fifi Inner Tube 10" (brand Junkai) ANEREFEE A IG, 2.50-10
E-9 9120054 4251814680599  |5Hif Outer Tire 2.50-10" (brand Junkai) NEREFRCSMIA, 2.50-10,
E-11 304290002 9019403 4251684904894 |l Bearing 6001RS 6001RS
E-12 303020012 9012100 4251846132677 | UEN/MBEFEERS Driven Sprocket T8F-54T T8F-5414, 4 fLH35mm
E-15 303100004 9013519 as1gasizzoro |77 Chain Adjuster $12*M6*60mm, E-MD04/E-MDOS/MDO4K
E-19 303110002 9013520 4251846133087  |/INEREFT T Chain Adjuster Cover NEREF K
E-2 308190006 9017018 4251846132912 |/ FilRLL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*12
E-13 308160001 9017077 4255675493251 | AN ISk IR 2L Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head M6*12
E-17 308050005 9017023 4251846133025 B kAR AL Lock Nut M6
E-18 308010004 9017013 4251846132844 |a$§ Spring Washer 6
E-20 308210003 9017017 4251846132905 |¥ﬁ Flat Washer $12*$24*1.5
(F¥RHH) PLASTIC BODY KITS & FUEL TANK
F
K5 | SEEHT sk Menila Art EAN Code P AR 3304 K Spare part name in English HH# Specification order Note
F-2 307150003 9073052 4251814658024 | 5 FE Number Plate, White =}
F-4 307510003 90125800101 4255675452494 |14 TEHL Front Mudguard, Balck MDO8Hk, {1
F-6 301170018 9010614 4251846133155 |iih Fuel Hose $6*$10*80mm
F7 301150002 9014634 4251684906478 | KA id 8 & Fuel Filter Wil
F-27 307720012 9014824 4255675452623 |47 Fuel tank
F-8 301170001 9014604 4251684906171  |ifi Fuel Hose $5*$8*240mm
301180002 9017093 4255675493596 i1 411 Fuel Hose Bracket 11
F-9 301180001 9017092 4255675493466 i K11 Fuel Hose Bracket $10
301180003 9010603 4251684905242 |3 411 Fuel Hose Bracket $8
F-10 307050009 90125910101 4255675453800 | MK A B )y 72 Frame Side Cover, L, Black
F-19 307050010 90125920101 azsse7sas3s1y | BHUKERAERMIN A Frame Side Cover, R, Black
F-20 307680174 5012217 4255675053866 |V Seat
F-16 307240008 90125930101 4255675453828 | A1 BRI Side Plastic, R, Black
F-24 307260008 90125940101 4255675453835 | A DA IE A Side Plastic, L, Black
F-22 307220012 90125950101 4255675453842 |JE EARIB A Tail Plastic, Black
F-15 307450014 9012531 4251806132809 |FEH Chain Cover
F-1 308160001 9017077 4255675493251 |y ff 21 B Sk B Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head M6*12
F-3 308170002 9017007 4251846132783 | fi Kot Sk BB Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Flat Head M6*12
F-5 308170003 9017114 4255675499819 |y ff i Sk B4 Hex Socket Cap Bolt,Flat Head M6*16




NI IO 1

g WN N §F NI

www.hitromotors.de

F-11 308050005 9017023 4251846133025  |BiikAER A} Lock Nut M6

F12 308210009 9019996 4251846132592 |4k Flat Washer $6*$16*1.5

F-13 308170007 9017156 4255675453606 |4/ #2113k 842 Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head M6*20

F-14 308200001 9017006 4251846132776 |/ fi /Nt SR 4 Hex Socket Cap Bolt,Flat Head M6*8

F-17 308200001 9017006 4251846132776 | /N /0N Skl 4 Hex Socket Cap Bolt,Flat Head M6*8

F-18 308170002 9017007 4251846132783 |y fii Kot Sk BB Hex Socket Cap Bolt,Flat Head M6*12

F-21 308210009 9019996 4251846132592 | P-4 Flat Washer 6*$16*1.5

F23 308050005 9017023 4251846133025  |BikARR AL Lock Nut M6

F-25 308170002 9017007 4251846132783 | PN i S Hex Socket Cap Bolt,Flat Head M6*12

F-26 308170003 9017114 4255675499819 | (RPN DN A Hex Socket Cap Bolt,Flat Head M6*16

(GR3hHL) ENGINE & EXHAUST ASSY.

16— 15
& 2k U\Qﬁé\ 14
/e A \
o Il 4 o
: /7
G a /
8\ s
44— |
5 6 7891011 12
8 | SHERS sk Menila Art EAN Code PR 3L 4K Spare part name in English FLHE Specification order Note
e 49CC Engine Complete (standard spec.), pull |49cC, FHijEzh, HEFE1IN BERIESR) , W

G-1 301070092 9013025 4255675454382 | b R ENHL start R A, WL, BAEE.
G-21 302100001 9013201 4251684905952 | R A HLIE 5 )t Engine Holder R

G-7 301130001 9012901 4251684905921 | HE U 4R Exhaust Gasket 49CCHk

G-8 301080008 e

66191 308090050 9012937 4255675453873 | MBISHE; 12 ) B A EZ::u::dpi;etf:eﬂ;s‘:;;/:issy (rlsanesne FER (IR

G-10 302120005 RBI

G-14 301090004 9014102 4251684906089 | HE U H14E Exhaust Metal Hoop JINEREF, /N PO K

G-17 301120003 9014201 4251684906096 | Ui I Exhaust Rubber Hoop AMREF P PR

G2 308210009 9019996 4251846132592 |4k Flat Washer $6*$16*1.5

G-3 308010004 9017013 4251846132844 sk Spring Washer 6

G-4 308190007 9019998 4251846132615 |75 FilRLL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*16

G-5 308190008 9075988 4251846140528 | YA fliER 2L Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*20

G-6 308010004 9017013 4251846132844 |3tk Spring Washer 6

G-12 308160002 9075171 4251814694220 | Py #2113k 482 Hex Socket Cap Bolt,Button Head M6*16

G-13 308190008 9017010 4251846132813 |/ FilRLL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*20

G-15 308210009 9019996 4251846132592 | P-4 Flat Washer 6*$16*1.5

G-16 308050005 9017023 4251846133025  |BikARR AL Lock Nut M6

G-18 308190023 9017011 4251846132820 |/ HIBR L (AL £ R 2%) Hex Socket Cap Bolt ( Combined) M5*16

G-19 308190007 9019998 4251846132615 |/ FilRLL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*16

G-20 308210009 9019996 4251846132592 | P-4k Flat Washer 6*$16*1.5

G-22 308050005 9017023 4251846133025 | kAR AL Lock Nut M6

C(H3tfi) OTHERS

= :5\0.{‘:\ x?mx
1 I = ) “ 3
ey e
- v
4 5 6

8 | SHERS sk Menila Art EAN Code &% ] 3L 4K Spare part name in English FLHE Specification order Note
H-1 307600021 90123260303 4255675453880 |Iifi 1, Sticker set red

H-1 307600021 90123260202 4255675453897 AE Sticker set blue

H-1 307600021 90123260404 4255675453903 itE Graphic sticker green

H-2 306050004 9014301 4251684906102 | i {4 Emergency Kill Switch Plug 2.8VUFLANH

H-3 305390003 9012701 4251684905907 | U I S g AN B3 ) Brake Pad (2pcs/set) B (FHoNE

H-4 303040024 9012601 4251684905891 | T8Fif 411 T8F Chain Connector T8 BE ST

H-5 305220007 9012705 4255675499666 | i1 A Hydraulic brake,front L=750mm, AN ZE T K TFRIE for 1110322
H-6 305120017 9012706 4255675499673 |5y A Hydraulic brake,rear L=1000mm, ARHFZEIFFL, FHRR for 1110322

Copyright © 2025 Nitromotors | All rights reserved. "Nitromotors" is a registered trademark of Menila Import.
Druckfehler und Irrtimer vorbehalten. Menila Import | Hafenbahnstr. 5 | 45881 Gelsenkirchen | E-Mail: parts@menilagroup.de




